Preisentwicklung

Futtergerste
GroBhandelspreis Stuidoldenburg

Futtergerste (Sudoldenburg)

45,00
40,00

35,00

V4OV dA

30,00

Euro/dt

25,00

20,00

15,00

10,00
11.01.2018 11.01.2019 11.01.2020 11.01.2021 11.01.2022 11.01.2023 11012024

— KIS

Aktualisiert per: 26.07.2024
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